452502 TO 857915-continued
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u51139;
453140.
45818 1.
a58142.
05.il3.
458188,
4581485,

458146.

454187,

a54188.

458189,

454150.

458151.

854152,
" Seed.

458153.

454154,

458155,

Seed.

ETS 2841.
Seed.

ETS 2842.
Seed.

ETS 2842.
Seed.

ETS 2843.
Seed.

ETS 2843.
Seed.

ETS 2844,
Seed.

ETS 2844.
Seed.

ETS 2845.
Seed.

ETS 2845.
Seed.

ETS 2845.
Seed.

ETS 2846.
Seed.

ETS 2846.
Seed.

ETS 2847.
Seed.

ETS 2847.
ETS 2848.
Seed.

ETS 2848.
Seed.

ETS 2848.
Seed.

CIMMYT.

CINNYT.

CIMNMYT.

CIMNYT.

CIMMYT.

CINNMIYT.

CIMMYT.

CIMNMYT.

CIMNYT.

CIMMYT.

CIMNYT.

CINNMYT.

CINNYT.

CINNYT.

CIMNYT.

CIMNYT.

CIMMYT.

G3-821-3.

G3-822-1.

G3-822-2.

G3-823-1.

G3-823-2.

G3-824-1.

G3-824-2.

G3-825-1.

G3-825-2.

G3-825-3.

G3-826-1.

G3-826-2.

G3-827-1.

G3-827-2.

G3-828-1.

G3-828-2.

G3-828-3.

Seeds

Endosperm yellow.
Endospernm yellow.
Endosperm yellow.

Endosperm yellow.

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

bronze.

vhite.

white.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

bronze.

white.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Culéivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

white. Cultivated.

white.

Cultivated.



